LOWEST COST
Heavy Duty Cable Lubricant
With Clingability
• Clean-Easy to use
• Stays slippery-
Won’t dry out
• Lower cost
• Temperature stable–

has a 3-gallon capacity poly container, an 18-inch curved brass extension, a
10-foot flexible heavy-duty hose, and a brass fan-spray nozzle.
Polywater® SPY Spray Lubricant Ordering Information
Part # Winter Grade Part # Description Case Quantity
SPY-D20 WSPY-D20 20-Count Towelette Dispenser 12/Case
SPY-35LR WSPY-35LR 1-Quart (.95 liter) Spray Bottle 12/Case
SPY-128 WSPY-128 1-Gallon (3.8 liters) Jug 4/Case
SPY-640 WSPY-640 5-Gallon (18.9 liters) Pail 1/Each
IS-3 IS-3 Industrial Sprayer 1/Each
PB-5 PB-5 Pump-in-a-Bucket 1/Each
* See http://www.polywater.com/lubeinfo.asp for specific compatibility recommendations.
Copyright   2007. American Polywater Corporation. All Rights Reserved